

AYSO Region 688 SPONSORSHIP



The American Youth Soccer Organization is a nonprofit corporation founded in 1964 to promote fitness, good sportsmanship and self-esteem in kids through their participation in the game of soccer. One of AYSO's philosophies is "Everyone Plays". that means every girl and boy who registers is assigned to a team, and every player plays at least half of every game. There are no bench-warmers in AYSO.

All across the country, hundreds of thousands of children 3 to 18 years old play AYSO soccer. While coaches, referees and officers in the AYSO program are for the most part unpaid volunteers. Player registration fees do not cover all expenses. We keep those fees as low as we can so more kids and families can participate in the program. We rely on sponsors to help make that possible.

AYSO is a California nonprofit, tax-exempt corporation. Consequently, your contribution is an allowable deduction on your tax return. Our Federal Identification Number is 95-6205398.

Sponsorships are **\$200**. We will recognize your sponsorship on our website as a token of our appreciation. If you wish to remain anonymous we can do that as well.

KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION:
YES, I would like to make a tax deductible contribution and help AYSO Region 688 develope children through the game of soccer with a \$200 Team Sponsorship
(Team/Player Name)
☐ I prefer my contribution to remain anonymous.
Please make checks payable to AYSO Region 688 and mail to:
AYSO Region 688 Treasurer 4331 E San Remo Ave

Gilbert, AZ 85234